
Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notification.

Harbour Oyster
Ceiling Light Φ314mm Φ422mm

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz
[2] Switch Times≥20000
[3] For dimming compatibility please see page 88
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Part No.

182017
182018
182021
182022

Voltage 

220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V

Watt.

14W
14W
26W
26W

CCT.

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

Ra

≥80
≥80
≥80
≥80

Lumen

1000lm
1100lm
1800lm
1900lm

Beam
Angle 

120°
120°
120°
120°

Lifetime
L70B50 
20000h
20000h
20000h
20000h

Fitting Colour

White
White
White
White

A robust oyster for domestic and office applications.

Clean 
and 

efficient

•  Surface mounted oyster light
•  High efficiency SMD chips
•  Powder coated steel base
•  Opal PMMA diffuser
•  IP54 weatherproof

FEATURES

•  Constant current dimmable LED driver
•  Mounting accessories

INCLUDES

APPLICATIONS
•  Residential
•  Hallways
•  Stairwells
•  Porches
•  Walls ceilings
•  Bathrooms and wet areas

•  Trailing and Leading Edge
•  Universal

DIMMING OPTIONS

  DISTRIBUTION DIMENSIONS(mm)IP RATING

IP54

DIMMABLE

leading and trailing edge

CERTIFICATION
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IPART Status

Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH
Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH
Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH
Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH

VEET Status

Approved VEET No.: 4714
Approved VEET No.: 4714
Approved VEET No.: 4714
Approved VEET No.: 4714

Part No.

182017
182018
182021
182022

Model No.

YKCLE1R3WHO-D-14W
YKCLE1R3WHO-D-14W
YKCLE1R3WHO-D-26W
YKCLE1R3WHO-D-26W
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WARRANTY
•  Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

Version: C_V3.1-02


