



Harbour Oyster

Ceiling Light Ф314mm Ф422mm



FEATURES

- · Surface mounted oyster light
- · High efficiency SMD chips
- Powder coated steel base
- · Opal PMMA diffuser
- · IP54 weatherproof

DIMMING OPTIONS

- Trailing and Leading Edge
- Universal

INCLUDES

- · Constant current dimmable LED driver
- Mounting accessories

APPLICATIONS

- Residential
- Hallways
- Stairwells
- Porches
- Walls ceilings
- · Bathrooms and wet areas

WARRANTY

• Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

CERTIFICATION	IP RATING	DIMMABLE	DISTRI	BUTION	DIMENSIONS(mm)
	IP54	leading and trailing edge	-10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10	-10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10	14W 26W

Part No.	Voltage	Watt.	PF	сст.	Ra	Lumen	Beam Angle	Lifetime L70B50	Fitting Colour
182017	220-240V	14W	0.9	3000K	≥80	1000lm	120°	20000h	White
182018	220-240V	14W	0.9	4000K	≥80	1100lm	120°	20000h	White
182021	220-240V	26W	0.9	3000K	≥80	1800lm	120°	20000h	White
182022	220-240V	26W	0.9	4000K	≥80	1900lm	120°	20000h	White

Part No.	Model No.	VEET Status	IPART Status
182017	YKCLE1R3WHO-D-14W	Approved VEET No.: 4714	Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH
182018	YKCLE1R3WHO-D-14W	Approved VEET No.: 4714	Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH
182021	YKCLE1R3WHO-D-26W	Approved VEET No.: 4714	Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH
182022	YKCLE1R3WHO-D-26W	Approved VEET No.: 4714	Approved IPART No.: 24143S13-DIJFGGFH

- [1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz
- [2] Switch Times≥20000
- [3] For dimming compatibility please see page 88

